MONDAY

CHILDRENS CENTER BREAKFAST

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

MAY_JUNE

FRIDAY

4/28/2025

4/29/2025

4/30/2025

5/1/2025

5/2/2025

Breakfast Entrée
Mini Cinnis
1/2 C Fruit
FF or 1% White Milk

Breakfast Entrée
Lucky Charms WG Cereal
1/2 C Fruit
FF or 1% White Milk

Breakfast Entrée
Benefit Bar-Cookies & Cream
Apple Slices
FF or 1% White Milk

Breakfast Entrée
Coco Puffs WG Cereal
1/2 C Juice
FF or 1% White Milk

Breakfast Entrée
Chocolate Muffin w/ Belly Bears
1/2 C Fresh Apple Slices
FF or 1% White Milk

5/5/2025

5/6/2025

5/7/2025

5/8/2025

5/9/2025

Breakfast Entrée
Apple Cinnamon Bread Slice
1/2 C Fruit
FF or 1% White Milk

Breakfast Entrée
Frosted Flakes WG Cereal
1/2 C Juice
FF or 1% White Milk

Breakfast Entrée
Trix Muffin
Apple Slices
FF or 1% White Milk

Breakfast Entrée
Cinnamon Toast Crunch WG Cereal
1/2 C Juice
FF or 1% White Milk

Breakfast Entrée
Chocolate Bread Slice (WG)
Fresh Orange
FF or 1% White Milk

5/12/2025

5/13/2025

5/14/2025

5/15/2025

5/16/2025

Breakfast Entrée
Chocolate Bread Slice (WG)
1/2 C Applesauce Cup
FF or 1% White Milk

Breakfast Entrée
Lucky Charms WG Cereal
1/2 CJuice
FF or 1% White Milk

Breakfast Entrée
Benefit Bar-Cookies & Cream
Apple Slices
FF or 1% White Milk

Breakfast Entrée
Coco Puffs WG Cereal
1/2 CJuice
FF or 1% White Milk

Breakfast Entrée
Chocolate Muffin Top (WG)
Fresh Orange
FF or 1% White Milk

5/19/2025

5/20/2025

5/21/2025

5/22/2025

5/23/2025

Breakfast Entrée
Benefit Bar- Apple Cinnamon
1/2 C Applesauce Cup
FF or 1% White Milk

Breakfast Entrée
Golden Grahams WG Cereal
1/2 CJuice
FF or 1% White Milk

Breakfast Entrée
Cinnamon Toast Crunch Muffin
Apple Slices
FF or 1% White Milk

Breakfast Entrée
Frosted Flakes WG Cereal
1/2 CJuice
FF or 1% White Milk

Breakfast Entrée
Cinnamon French Toast
Fresh Orange
FF or 1% White Milk

5/26/2025

6/1/2025

5/27/2025

5/28/2025

5/29/2025

5/30/2025

Breakfast Entrée
Apple Nutrigrain w/ Belly Bears
1/2 CJuice
FF or 1% White Milk

Breakfast Entrée
Trix Muffin
Apple Slices
FF or 1% White Milk

Breakfast Entrée
Cinnamon Toast Crunch WG Cereal
1/2 CJuice
FF or 1% White Milk

Breakfast Entrée
Mini Cinnis
Fresh Orange

FF or 1% White Milk

6/2/2025

6/3/2025

6/4/2025

6/5/2025

Breakfast Entrée
Benefit Bar- Apple Cinnamon
1/2 C Applesauce Cup
FF or 1% White Milk

Menu Subject to Change

“This institiution is an equal opportunity provider and
employer

Breakfast Entrée
Lucky Charms WG Cereal
1/2 CJuice
FF or 1% White Milk

FULL AND PART TIME CAFETERIA POSITIONS ARE CURRENTLY AVAILABLE! SEE WEBSITE OR CONTACT THE FOOD SERVICE DEPARTMENT FOR DETAILS 724-226-2400 xt. 4180

Breakfast Entrée
Cinnamon Toast Crunch Muffin
Apple Slices
FF or 1% White Milk

Breakfast Entrée
Cocoa Puffs WG Cereal
1/2 C Juice
FF or 1% White Milk

Breakfast Entrée
Chocolate Donut holes (WG)
Fresh Orange
FF or 1% White Milk

(7
food service pro

gram

HIGHLANDS SCHOOL DISTRICT WILL BE SPONSORING THE SUMMER FOOD SERVICE PROGRAM

HIGHLAND EARLY CHILDHOOD WILL BE A CLOSED SITE.

PLEASE COME VISIT OPEN SITE: HIGHLANDS ELEMENTARY
101 E 9th Ave, Tarentum, PA 15084
BREAKFAST & LUNCH WILL BE SERVED MONDAY -THURSDAY
ANY STUDENT 18 YEARS OF AGE OR UNDER MAY GET A FREE BREAKFAST AND OR LUNCH
COME CHECK US OUT!!



mailto:swaffensmith@goldenrams.com
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