

CHILDRENS CENTER BREAKFAST



MAY_JUNE

		BREAKFAST			
MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	
4/28/2025	4/29/2025	4/30/2025	5/1/2025	5/2/2025	
Breakfast Entrée	Breakfast Entrée	Breakfast Entrée	Breakfast Entrée	Breakfast Entrée	What is a Meal? You must take all components available for the schoo
Mini Cinnis	Lucky Charms WG Cereal	Benefit Bar-Cookies & Cream	Coco Puffs WG Cereal	Chocolate Muffin w/ Belly Bears	breakfast price.
1/2 C Fruit	1/2 C Fruit	Apple Slices	1/2 C Juice	1/2 C Fresh Apple Slices	Grain or grain/protein
FF or 1% White Milk	FF or 1% White Milk	FF or 1% White Milk	FF or 1% White Milk	FF or 1% White Milk	Fruit
					(must take at least a 1/2 cup)
					and White Milk
			1		You must take at least 1/2 cup of fruit or vegetable
5/5/2025	5/6/2025	5/7/2025	5/8/2025	5/9/2025	
-,-,	7,7,===			-1-1	
Breakfast Entrée	Breakfast Entrée	Breakfast Entrée	Breakfast Entrée	Breakfast Entrée	
Apple Cinnamon Bread Slice	Frosted Flakes WG Cereal	Trix Muffin	Cinnamon Toast Crunch WG Cereal	Chocolate Bread Slice (WG)	Fruit May Include:
1/2 C Fruit	1/2 C Juice	Apple Slices	1/2 C Juice	Fresh Orange	Canned peaches, applesauce, pears, pineap
FF or 1% White Milk	FF or 1% White Milk	FF or 1% White Milk	FF or 1% White Milk	FF or 1% White Milk	fruit cocktail, mandarin oranges, 100% juice
					(apple, orange, fruitpunch, grape or apple cro fresh fruit selection including apples, banance
					and oranges
5/12/2025	5/13/2025	5/14/2025	5/15/2025	5/16/2025	
Breakfast Entrée	Breakfast Entrée	Breakfast Entrée	Breakfast Entrée	Breakfast Entrée	
Chocolate Bread Slice (WG)	Lucky Charms WG Cereal	Benefit Bar-Cookies & Cream	Coco Puffs WG Cereal	Chocolate Muffin Top (WG)	Se the beet you can be by afterfally pair day and SELECTORY of the benefits
1/2 C Applesauce Cup	1/2 C Juice	Apple Slices	1/2 C Juice	Fresh Orange	Students who so
FF or 1% White Milk	FF or 1% White Milk	FF or 1% White Milk	FF or 1% White Milk	FF or 1% White Milk	BREAKFAST
TO OT THE THIRE	Tr or the trime trime	TO STATE THINK	The Grand William	11 01 170 White Hills	
5/19/2025	5/20/2025	5/21/2025	5/22/2025	5/23/2025	500 Sept 1
Breakfast Entrée	Breakfast Entrée	Breakfast Entrée	Breakfast Entrée	Breakfast Entrée	Other hands
Benefit Bar- Apple Cinnamon	Golden Grahams WG Cereal	Cinnamon Toast Crunch Muffin	Frosted Flakes WG Cereal	Cinnamon French Toast	
1/2 C Applesauce Cup	1/2 C Juice	Apple Slices	1/2 C Juice	Fresh Orange	LEAVE YOUR LUNCH AT HOME ALL STUDENTS
FF or 1% White Milk	FF or 1% White Milk	FF or 1% White Milk	FF or 1% White Milk	FF or 1% White Milk	OFFERED A FREE BREAKFAST AND LUNCH DA
5/26/2025	5/27/2025	5/28/2025	5/29/2025	5/30/2025	MENU SUBJECT TO CHANGE SUPPLY CHAIN ISSUES ARE FLUID. THEREFOR, LAST MENU CHANGES MAY BE NECESSARY
	Daniel de Caracte				
	Breakfast Entrée	Breakfast Entrée	Breakfast Entrée	Breakfast Entrée	
		Breakfast Entrée Trix Muffin	Breakfast Entrée Cinnamon Toast Crunch WG Cereal	Breakfast Entrée Mini Cinnis	
	Apple Nutrigrain w/ Belly Bears 1/2 C Juice				
	Apple Nutrigrain w/ Belly Bears	Trix Muffin	Cinnamon Toast Crunch WG Cereal	Mini Cinnis	
6/1/2025	Apple Nutrigrain w/ Belly Bears 1/2 C Juice FF or 1% White Milk	Trix Muffin Apple Slices FF or 1% White Milk	Cinnamon Toast Crunch WG Cereal 1/2 C Juice FF or 1% White Milk	Mini Cinnis Fresh Orange FF or 1% White Milk	
6/1/2025	Apple Nutrigrain w/ Belly Bears 1/2 C Juice FF or 1% White Milk 6/2/2025	Trix Muffin Apple Slices FF or 1% White Milk 6/3/2025	Cinnamon Toast Crunch WG Cereal 1/2 C Juice FF or 1% White Milk 6/4/2025	Mini Cinnis Fresh Orange FF or 1% White Milk 6/5/2025	
Breakfast Entrée	Apple Nutrigrain w/ Belly Bears 1/2 C Juice FF or 1% White Milk	Trix Muffin Apple Slices FF or 1% White Milk 6/3/2025 Breakfast Entrée	Cinnamon Toast Crunch WG Cereal 1/2 C Juice FF or 1% White Milk 6/4/2025 Breakfast Entrée	Mini Cinnis Fresh Orange FF or 1% White Milk	
Breakfast Entrée	Apple Nutrigrain w/ Belly Bears 1/2 C Juice FF or 1% White Milk 6/2/2025 Breakfast Entrée Lucky Charms WG Cereal	Trix Muffin Apple Slices FF or 1% White Milk 6/3/2025	Cinnamon Toast Crunch WG Cereal 1/2 C Juice FF or 1% White Milk 6/4/2025 Breakfast Entrée Cocoa Puffs WG Cereal	Mini Cinnis Fresh Orange FF or 1% White Milk 6/5/2025	SUNIMER
Breakfast Entrée Benefit Bar- Apple Cinnamon 1/2 C Applesauce Cup	Apple Nutrigrain w/ Belly Bears 1/2 C Juice FF or 1% White Milk 6/2/2025 Breakfast Entrée Lucky Charms WG Cereal 1/2 C Juice	Trix Muffin Apple Slices FF or 1% White Milk 6/3/2025 Breakfast Entrée Cinnamon Toast Crunch Muffin Apple Slices	Cinnamon Toast Crunch WG Cereal 1/2 C Juice FF or 1% White Milk 6/4/2025 Breakfast Entrée Cocoa Puffs WG Cereal 1/2 C Juice	Mini Cinnis Fresh Orange FF or 1% White Milk 6/5/2025 Breakfast Entrée Chocolate Donut holes (WG) Fresh Orange	SUNIVER Program
Breakfast Entrée Benefit Bar- Apple Cinnamon	Apple Nutrigrain w/ Belly Bears 1/2 C Juice FF or 1% White Milk 6/2/2025 Breakfast Entrée Lucky Charms WG Cereal	Trix Muffin Apple Slices FF or 1% White Milk 6/3/2025 Breakfast Entrée Cinnamon Toast Crunch Muffin	Cinnamon Toast Crunch WG Cereal 1/2 C Juice FF or 1% White Milk 6/4/2025 Breakfast Entrée Cocoa Puffs WG Cereal	Mini Cinnis Fresh Orange FF or 1% White Milk 6/5/2025 Breakfast Entrée Chocolate Donut holes (WG)	SULVILLE food service program
Breakfast Entrée Benefit Bar- Apple Cinnamon 1/2 C Applesauce Cup FF or 1% White Milk	Apple Nutrigrain w/ Belly Bears 1/2 C Juice FF or 1% White Milk 6/2/2025 Breakfast Entrée Lucky Charms WG Cereal 1/2 C Juice	Trix Muffin Apple Slices FF or 1% White Milk 6/3/2025 Breakfast Entrée Cinnamon Toast Crunch Muffin Apple Slices	Cinnamon Toast Crunch WG Cereal 1/2 C Juice FF or 1% White Milk 6/4/2025 Breakfast Entrée Cocoa Puffs WG Cereal 1/2 C Juice FF or 1% White Milk	Mini Cinnis Fresh Orange FF or 1% White Milk 6/5/2025 Breakfast Entrée Chocolate Donut holes (WG) Fresh Orange	food service program
Breakfast Entrée Benefit Bar- Apple Cinnamon 1/2 C Applesauce Cup	Apple Nutrigrain w/ Belly Bears 1/2 C Juice FF or 1% White Milk 6/2/2025 Breakfast Entrée Lucky Charms WG Cereal 1/2 C Juice	Trix Muffin Apple Slices FF or 1% White Milk 6/3/2025 Breakfast Entrée Cinnamon Toast Crunch Muffin Apple Slices FF or 1% White Milk	Cinnamon Toast Crunch WG Cereal 1/2 C Juice FF or 1% White Milk 6/4/2025 Breakfast Entrée Cocoa Puffs WG Cereal 1/2 C Juice FF or 1% White Milk	Mini Cinnis Fresh Orange FF or 1% White Milk 6/5/2025 Breakfast Entrée Chocolate Donut holes (WG) Fresh Orange	SURVIVE food service program
Breakfast Entrée Benefit Bar- Apple Cinnamon 1/2 C Applesauce Cup FF or 1% White Milk Menu Subject to Change	Apple Nutrigrain w/ Belly Bears 1/2 C Juice FF or 1% White Milk 6/2/2025 Breakfast Entrée Lucky Charms WG Cereal 1/2 C Juice	Trix Muffin Apple Slices FF or 1% White Milk 6/3/2025 Breakfast Entrée Cinnamon Toast Crunch Muffin Apple Slices FF or 1% White Milk	Cinnamon Toast Crunch WG Cereal 1/2 C Juice FF or 1% White Milk 6/4/2025 Breakfast Entrée Cocoa Puffs WG Cereal 1/2 C Juice FF or 1% White Milk	Mini Cinnis Fresh Orange FF or 1% White Milk 6/5/2025 Breakfast Entrée Chocolate Donut holes (WG) Fresh Orange	food service program
Breakfast Entrée Benefit Bar- Apple Cinnamon 1/2 C Applesauce Cup FF or 1% White Milk Menu Subject to Change	Apple Nutrigrain w/ Belly Bears 1/2 C Juice FF or 1% White Milk 6/2/2025 Breakfast Entrée Lucky Charms WG Cereal 1/2 C Juice FF or 1% White Milk	Trix Muffin Apple Slices FF or 1% White Milk 6/3/2025 Breakfast Entrée Cinnamon Toast Crunch Muffin Apple Slices FF or 1% White Milk Food Service Directors ERIA POSITIONS ARE CURRENTLY AVAILABLE! SEE WEBSTI	Cinnamon Toast Crunch WG Cereal 1/2 C Juice FF or 1% White Milk 6/4/2025 Breakfast Entrée Cocoa Puffs WG Cereal 1/2 C Juice FF or 1% White Milk	Mini Cinnis Fresh Orange FF or 1% White Milk 6/5/2025 Breakfast Entrée Chocolate Donut holes (WG) Fresh Orange FF or 1% White Milk	SUNTA FOR FOOD Service program
Breakfast Entrée Benefit Bar- Apple Cinnamon 1/2 C Applesauce Cup FF or 1% White Milk Menu Subject to Change institution is an equal opportunity provider and	Apple Nutrigrain w/ Belly Bears 1/2 C Juice FF or 1% White Milk 6/2/2025 Breakfast Entrée Lucky Charms WG Cereal 1/2 C Juice FF or 1% White Milk	Trix Muffin Apple Slices FF or 1% White Milk 6/3/2025 Breakfast Entrée Cinnamon Toast Crunch Muffin Apple Slices FF or 1% White Milk Food Service Director ADDISTRICT WILL BE SERVICES	Cinnamon Toast Crunch WG Cereal 1/2 C Juice FF or 1% White Milk 6/4/2025 Breakfast Entrée Cocoa Puffs WG Cereal 1/2 C Juice FF or 1% White Milk	Mini Cinnis Fresh Orange FF or 1% White Milk 6/5/2025 Breakfast Entrée Chocolate Donut holes (WG) Fresh Orange FF or 1% White Milk	SUNTAGE FOOD Service program
Breakfast Entrée Benefit Bar- Apple Cinnamon 1/2 C Applesauce Cup FF or 1% White Milk Menu Subject to Change institution is an equal opportunity provider and	Apple Nutrigrain w/ Belly Bears 1/2 C Juice FF or 1% White Milk 6/2/2025 Breakfast Entrée Lucky Charms WG Cereal 1/2 C Juice FF or 1% White Milk	Trix Muffin Apple Slices FF or 1% White Milk 6/3/2025 Breakfast Entrée Cinnamon Toast Crunch Muffin Apple Slices FF or 1% White Milk Food Service Directors ERIA POSITIONS ARE CURRENTLY AVAILABLE! SEE WEBSIN IDS SCHOOL DISTRICT WILL BE S HIGHLAND EARLY CHILE	Cinnamon Toast Crunch WG Cereal 1/2 C Juice FF or 1% White Milk 6/4/2025 Breakfast Entrée Cocoa Puffs WG Cereal 1/2 C Juice FF or 1% White Milk FE OR CONTACT THE FOOD SERVICE DEPARTMENT FOR DESPONSORING THE SUMMER FOOD DHOOD WILL BE A CLOSED SITE.	Mini Cinnis Fresh Orange FF or 1% White Milk 6/5/2025 Breakfast Entrée Chocolate Donut holes (WG) Fresh Orange FF or 1% White Milk FAILS 724-226-2400 xt. 4180 SERVICE PROGRAM	food service program
Benefit Bar- Apple Cinnamon 1/2 C Applesauce Cup FF or 1% White Milk Menu Subject to Change	Apple Nutrigrain w/ Belly Bears 1/2 C Juice FF or 1% White Milk 6/2/2025 Breakfast Entrée Lucky Charms WG Cereal 1/2 C Juice FF or 1% White Milk	Trix Muffin Apple Slices FF or 1% White Milk 6/3/2025 Breakfast Entrée Cinnamon Toast Crunch Muffin Apple Slices FF or 1% White Milk Food Service Director ADDISTRICT WILL BE SHIGHLAND EARLY CHILE PLEASE COME VISIT OPEN S	Cinnamon Toast Crunch WG Cereal 1/2 C Juice FF or 1% White Milk 6/4/2025 Breakfast Entrée Cocoa Puffs WG Cereal 1/2 C Juice FF or 1% White Milk FE OR CONTACT THE FOOD SERVICE DEPARTMENT FOR DEI PONSORING THE SUMMER FOOD DHOOD WILL BE A CLOSED SITE. BITE: HIGHLANDS ELEMEN	Mini Cinnis Fresh Orange FF or 1% White Milk 6/5/2025 Breakfast Entrée Chocolate Donut holes (WG) Fresh Orange FF or 1% White Milk FAILS 724-226-2400 xt. 4180 SERVICE PROGRAM	food service program
Benefit Bar- Apple Cinnamon 1/2 C Applesauce Cup FF or 1% White Milk Menu Subject to Change	Apple Nutrigrain w/ Belly Bears 1/2 C Juice FF or 1% White Milk 6/2/2025 Breakfast Entrée Lucky Charms WG Cereal 1/2 C Juice FF or 1% White Milk	Trix Muffin Apple Slices FF or 1% White Milk 6/3/2025 Breakfast Entrée Cinnamon Toast Crunch Muffin Apple Slices FF or 1% White Milk Food Service Director ADDIS SCHOOL DISTRICT WILL BE SHIGHLAND EARLY CHILL PLEASE COME VISIT OPEN S 101 E 9th Ave, Ta	Cinnamon Toast Crunch WG Cereal 1/2 C Juice FF or 1% White Milk 6/4/2025 Breakfast Entrée Cocoa Puffs WG Cereal 1/2 C Juice FF or 1% White Milk FF OR CONTACT THE FOOD SERVICE DEPARTMENT FOR DET BPONSORING THE SUMMER FOOD DHOOD WILL BE A CLOSED SITE. BITE: HIGHLANDS ELEMENT rentum, PA 15084	Mini Cinnis Fresh Orange FF or 1% White Milk 6/5/2025 Breakfast Entrée Chocolate Donut holes (WG) Fresh Orange FF or 1% White Milk TAILS 724-226-2400 xt. 4180 SERVICE PROGRAM TARY	SUNTANTE food service program
Breakfast Entrée Benefit Bar- Apple Cinnamon 1/2 C Applesauce Cup FF or 1% White Milk Menu Subject to Change	Apple Nutrigrain w/ Belly Bears 1/2 C Juice FF or 1% White Milk 6/2/2025 Breakfast Entrée Lucky Charms WG Cereal 1/2 C Juice FF or 1% White Milk FULLAND PART TIME CAPETI	Trix Muffin Apple Slices FF or 1% White Milk 6/3/2025 Breakfast Entrée Cinnamon Toast Crunch Muffin Apple Slices FF or 1% White Milk Food Service Director ERIA POSITIONS ARE CURRENTLY AVAILABLE! SEE WEBSTI IDS SCHOOL DISTRICT WILL BE S HIGHLAND EARLY CHILE PLEASE COME VISIT OPEN S 101 E 9th Ave, Ta BREAKFAST & LUNCH WII	Cinnamon Toast Crunch WG Cereal 1/2 C Juice FF or 1% White Milk 6/4/2025 Breakfast Entrée Cocoa Puffs WG Cereal 1/2 C Juice FF or 1% White Milk FE OR CONTACT THE FOOD SERVICE DEPARTMENT FOR DEI PONSORING THE SUMMER FOOD DHOOD WILL BE A CLOSED SITE. BITE: HIGHLANDS ELEMEN	Mini Cinnis Fresh Orange FF or 1% White Milk 6/5/2025 Breakfast Entrée Chocolate Donut holes (WG) Fresh Orange FF or 1% White Milk TAILS 724-226-2400 xt. 4180 SERVICE PROGRAM TARY	SUNTABLE food service program